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NOTE 
From: General Secretariat of the Council 
To: Delegations 
Subject: Council Implementing Decision implementing Decision (CFSP) 2015/1333 

concerning restrictive measures in view of the situation in Libya 
- Annex 

  

The first sentence on page 1 of ST 8414/16 ADD 1 should read as follows: 

 

"(I) The vessel listed below is added to the list of vessels subject to restrictive measures set out 

in Annex V to Decision (CFSP) 2015/1333." 
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